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Pick me up!
. Relaxing Massage 50 min.
Deep Cleansing Facial 50 min.
Spa Manicure 50 min
Spa Pedicure 50 min. S219

Welcome to Hilton

Detox Body Wrap SO min.

Relaxing Massage 50 min.

Express Facial 25 min. S199

4 4 Ever Young
Stem Cells Body Treatment 80 min.

Myoxy Caviar Facial 80 min.
Spa Manicure S50 min. S239
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SPA & SALON HOURS

8:00 am. - 800 p.m. Hours of operation are
subject to change at management's discre-
tion.

RESERVATIONS

Booking your spa reservations in advance is
highly recommended. Please call the spa
directly at extension 1841.

CANCELLATION POLICY

If you must reschedule or cancel an appoint-
ment, please advise the Spa at least 4 hours
in advance to avoid being charged 50% for
the scheduled service. For “no-shows” you will
be charged 100% of the service cost.

GIFT CERTIFICATES

Spa treatments make wonderful gifts for any
special occasion. Our Spa Concierge will
assist you with printed or emailed gift certifi-
cates

SPA HOME CARE
We recommend you continue your Spa
results with home care products we use in

treatments that will extend the benefits for
hair, skin, body and nails.
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Facial

Express Facial 25 min.

Deep Cleansing Facial 50 min.
Vitamin C Facial 50 min.

SOS After Sun Facial 50 min.
Myoxy Caviar Facial 80 min.

Collagen Facial 80 min.

Spa qusqacs

Neck Back and Shoulders
Massage 25 min.

Relaxing Massage 50 min
Relaxing Massage 80 min.
Deep Tissue Massage 50 min
Deep Tissue Massage 80 min.
Candle Massage 50 min.
Reflexology 25 min.

Hot Stone Massage 80 min.
Combination Massage 80 min.

Spa bog_Trud'wu,nts

Body Exfoliation 25 min.
Water Lily Sun Relief 50 min
Chocolate Body Wrap 50 min.
Tropical Body Wrap 50 min.

S 65
S109
Si125
S125
S149
S149

S 65
S109
S125
S119
$135
S129
S 55
S14s
S$139

$35
$i105
S1i9
S129

Salon Treatments

Basic Manicure

Spa Manicure

Basic Pedicure

Spa pedicure

Manicure with Gel Polish
Pedicure with Gel Polish
Gel Polish

Remove Gel Polish

Nail polish change

Hair

Ladies Hair Cut
Gentlemen’'s Hair Cut
Kid's Hair cut

Hairstyle

Wash and dry-Short hair
Wash and dry-medium hair
Wash and dry-long hair
Make-up

qui{ina

Individual braid

Half head

Full head short hair

Full head medium hair
Full head long hair

Full head extra long hair

$29

$3s
S49
Sa9
$s55
$29
s$10
s10

$65
$75

W“in&
Upper Lip
Eyebrows
Chin

Half Legs
Full Legs
Arms
Bikini
Chest
Back

Underarms

* Prices in USDS
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